
@! ansaL HDUSinl:i 
ENRICHING LIVING STYLES 

Ref. No.: SECY/S-16/2019 22"d November, 2019 

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Phiroze jeejeebhoy Towers, "Exchange Plaza", 
Dalal Street, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Mumbai- 400001 Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051 
Ph.No.: 022-22721233-34 Ph.No.: 022-26598100-14 
COMPANY NO. 507828 SYMBOL: ANSALHSG 

SERIES: EQ 

Sll..Bl NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
(STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR 
ENDED JOTH SEPTEMBER. 2019 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper clipping of publication of 
Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th 
September, 2019 which have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 
Wednesday, 20th November, 2019. 

The said Financial Results have been published in 'Business Standard' edition (English) on 22nd 
November, 2019. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully, 
For Ansal Housing Lie_ed 

(S.N. Grov r 
Add!. V.P. ompany Secretary 
M.No.: F4055 

End: As Above 

Ansa( Housing Limited 
- An ISO 9001 :2015 Company -

(Formerly known as Ansal Housing & Construction ltd.) 

Regd. Office : 606, 6th Floor, lndra Prakash, 21, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001, Ph.: 91-11-23317466, 23315108 

Head Office : 2F-AHCL., 2nd Floor, Ansal Plaza, Sector-1, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, U.P.- 201010, Ph. : 91-120-3854000, 4195100 
E-mail : ahl@ansals.com Website : www.ansals.com IJwww.facebook.com/AnsalsHousing CIN : L45201Dl1983PLC016821 



NEW DELHI | FRIDAY, 22 NOVEMBER 2019 19
. <

The Authorised Officer of L&T Housing Finance Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest
Act, 2002 [54 OF 2002] and in exercise of powers conferred under the said Act is auctioning the following property on “ÄS IS WHERE IS BASIS” and “AS IS
WHAT IS CONDITION” by way of “PUBLIC AUCTION” for recovery of its dues and further interest, charges and costs etc

L&T Housing Finance Limited
(Formerly known as Indo Pacific Housing Finance Limited
AIG Home Finance India Ltd. and Weizmann Homes Ltd.)
Registered Office: Brindavan, Plot No.177, CST Road
Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098
Branch office: Jaipur

PUBLIC AUCTION FOR SALE OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY

Terms and Conditions of Public Auction

Date: 22.11.2019
Place: Jaipur

Sd/-
Authorized Officer

For L&T HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Sanjay Saxena

Anita Saxena

JPRHL16000193 & JPRHL16000211

Rs 19,27,603.62 /- & Rs 26,236.62/-

31.10.2019

All that part and parcel of th property Flat No. S-2, Second Floor, Bharat Apartment, Plot No. A
63, Sunrise City, Niwaru Road, Jaipur.

18.12.2019

Rs 1,83,435.2/-

24.12.2019

Rs 18,34,352/-

Rs. 2,00,000/-

25.12.2019

Name of the Borrower

Name of the Co- Borrower
Loan Account Numbers

Outstanding amount as on 18.12.2019

Physical Possession taken under SARFAESI Act, 2002

Description of the Secured Assets under Public Auction

Date and Time of Inspection

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Last date for submission of EMD
Reserve Price as Proposed by the Authorised Officer
Bid Increment

Date and Time of Public Auction

1. The Auction Sale is being conducted by the Authorised Officer under the provisions of SARFAESI Act with the aid and through public auction mode.
2. The public auction will be conducted on the date and time mentioned herein above, when the secured asset mentioned above will be sold on

“AS IS WHERE IS” BASIS & “AS IS WHAT IT IS” CONDITION.
3. For participating in the public auction, intending purchasers/bidders will have to submit the details of payment of refundable Earnest Money Deposit of

10 % of the reserve price of the secured assets along with copies of the PANCARD, Board Resolutions in case of company and Address Proof on or before
25/12/2019.

4. The EMD of all other bidders who did not succeed in the public auction will be refunded by LTHFL within 7 days of the closure of the public auction. The
EMD will not carry any interest.

5. The successful purchaser/bidder shall deposit the 25 % (inclusive of EMD) of his/its offer by way of by way of D.D./P.O favoring “L&T Housing Finance
Limited” payable at Jaipur on or before 18:00 hours on 25/12/2019 i.e. day of auction or on the next working day i.e. 26/12/2019, which deposit will
have to confirmed by L&T Housing Finance Limited, failing which the sale will be deemed have been failed and the EMD of the said successful bidder shall
be forfeited. The balance amount i.e.75% of purchase price payable shall be paid by the purchaser to L&T Housing Finance Limited on or before the
fifteenth day of confirmation of sale of immovable property or such extended period as per provisions of law.

6. For inspection of property or more information, the prospective bidders may contact the authorised officer i.e. Mr Virendra Yadav on Mobile
9887512144 and Mr.Umesh Verma on Mobile 9999917613 or at the address i.e. L&T Financial Services, 2nd Floor, Shreeji Tower, Near Ahinsa
Circle,Subhash Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur (Raj.)-302001

7. At any stage of the auction, the Authorised Officer may accept/reject/modify/cancel the bid/offer or post-pone the auction without assigning any reason
thereof and without any prior notice.

8. The successful purchaser/bidder shall bear any statutory dues, taxes, fees payable, stamp duty, registration fees, etc. that is required to be paid in order to
get the property conveyed/delivered in his/her/its favour as per the applicable law.

9. The Borrower/Guarantors, who are liable for the said outstanding dues, shall treat this Sale Notice as a notice under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, about the holding of above mentioned public auction sale.

L&T Housing Finance Limited
(Formerly known as Indo Pacific Housing Finance Limited
AIG Home Finance India Ltd. and Weizmann Homes Ltd.)
Registered Office: Brindavan, Plot No.177, CST Road
Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098
Branch office: Dehradun

Date: 22.11.2019
Place: Dehradun

Sd/-
Authorized Officer

For L&T HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

POSSESSION NOTICE
[Rule-8(1)]

Whereas the undersigned being the authorized officer of L&T Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Indo Pacific Housing Finance Limited, AIG Home
Finance India Ltd. and Weizmann Homes Ltd.,) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002,
and in exercise of powers conferred by Section 13(12) of the said Act read with [rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notices
calling upon the Borrower/ Co-borrowers and Guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the demand notice appended below within 60 days from the date
of receipt of the said notice together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till payment/realization. The Borrower/ Co-
Borrowers/ Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors and public in general that the
undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein under in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13 of the said Act
read with rule 8 of the said Rules on this notice.

The Borrower/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing in the property
would be subject to the charge of L&T Housing Finance Limited for an amount mentioned in the demand notice together with further interest and other
charges from the date of demand notice till payment/realization.

All The Piece And Parcel Of The Property Address-Kh No 269 Min
(New No.483 Ga) *Situated At Mauza Niranjanpur Pargana *Central
Doon, Dist Dehradun, Uttarakhand

1. K B Computer Forms
2. Pradeep Kumar
3. Rashi Singhal
4. Neera Singhal
5. Rohit Kumar

Loan
Account
Number

Borrower/s/
Co-borrower/s &
Guarantors Name

Description of the Mortgaged Properties

DEHHF16421
363

Demand Notice
Date and Type of
Possession TakenDate

17.11.2018 16.11.2019
Symbolic

Possession

Outstanding
Amount (`)

Rs 4643157.65 -
As On 16/10/2018

To get your copy, contact your newspaper vendor, call us on 1800-11-4300 (toll-free) or e-mail us at: order@bsmail.in

C O V E R

SEX, LIES AND BIGOTRY

How the organisation
behind the Good
Samaritan Law is
working with state
governments to
make our roads safer

S A F E O N T H E
S T R E E T S

Mumbai’s NCPA turns 50
and is throwing a lavish,
three-day cultural party
to mark the occasion

GRAND DAME

Inside the toxic world of social media and the Sisyphean struggle to manage the hatred

Putting faces to the
voices that refuse to
be silenced at JNU

L E A V E U S
K I D S A L O N E

SEX, LIES AND BIGOTRY

Jagsonpal Pharmaceuticals

Limited
CIN: L74899DL1978PLC009181

Registered Office : T-210 J, Shahpur
Jat, New Delhi - 110 049,

Phone : 011-46181100 & 46109900,
Fax : 01126493841,

Website:www.jagsonpal.com,
email:cs@jagsonpal.com

CORRIGENDUM

Please refer to the Extract of Standalone
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half
Year ended 30.09.2019 publshed in this
newspaper on 15.11.2019. The date published
in the Statement of Assets and Liabilities 2nd column
part may be read as 31.03.2019 instead of
30.09.2019. Rest remain the same.

By Order of the Board
For Jagsonpal Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sd/-
Rajpal Singh Kochhar

Managing Director
DIN No 00059492Place : New Delhi

Date : 21.11.2019


	Covering Adv_1
	BS English

